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Support and Resistance 
 

274.74 *** weekly containment  

 

272.65 *   minor 

270.59 *   intra-day containment  

268.94 *   minor 

265.41 *   minor 

263.24 *   minor 

 

261.63 **** multi-wk contain UP 

256.03 **** multi-wk contain  

 

254.85 *   minor 

251.58 *   minor 

247.28 *   intra-day containment  

245.27 *   minor 

 

243.33 *   session containment  

 

241.04 *   minor 

238.01 *   minor 

 

235.25 *** weekly containment DP 

 

233.87 *   minor 

231.03 *   minor 

228.41 *   intra-day containment  

226.32 *   minor 

223.98 *   minor 
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2–3-month trend dynamic 
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